

Old Mutual Life Assurance Company (Malawi) Limited Your Local Link to IGP in Malawi

Why partner with Old Mutual Life Assurance Company (Malawi) Limited?

The Old Mutual Group has operated in Malawi since the late 1930's when sales were being done through the Old Mutual office in Salisbury (now Harare). Old Mutual opened its first office in Malawi in 1954, which operated as a mutual life insurance company until 1997 when the Old Mutual Group demutualized.

The support of the Old Mutual Group provides access to global expertise and financial strength and stability.

As the first life insurance company in Malawi, they understand the Malawi environment. With strong governance principles and experience, they are committed to delivering service with integrity and respect while being accountable and always striving to push beyond their boundaries:

- Professional client-specific advice on a complete range of pension, life assurance and investment products through a highly qualified team of CFAs (Chartered Financial Analysts) and Actuaries
- · Reliable and state of the art IT systems in place
- Distribution and service channels integrated to deliver a one stop service
- Simplified and tested business procedures
- Quality service supported by a Service Level Agreement contract
- Proven track record in managing large funds
- Able to pay claims within the agreed Service Level Agreement

Old Mutual Life Assurance Company (Malawi) Limited: Facts & Figures

IGP Network Partner:

2023

 Financial Strength Ratings (for Old Mutual Life Assurance Company (South Africa) Ltd):

- Standard & Poor's (9/15/2022):

BB



More Information

Grey Tewete

Old Mutual Life Assurance Company (Malawi) Limited Old Mutual Building 30 Glyn Jones Road Blantyre Malawi

E gtewete@oldmutual.co.mw

W www.oldmutual.co.mw







The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Please contact your IGP Account Manager or IGPinfo@jhancock.com for more details.

The International Group Program (IGP) is a registered brand name under John Hancock. IGP operates in the State of New York under JH Signature Insurance Agency, Inc., a NY licensed broker.

IGP has provided the website address of our Network Partners for your convenience. John Hancock is not responsible for the content or accuracy of our Network Partners' web-site(s).

IGP Network Partners operating outside of the United States are not necessarily licensed in or authorized to conduct insurance business in any state in the United States including, the State of New York. The policies and/or contracts issued by a Network Partner to contract holders outside of the United States have not been approved by the NY superintendent of Financial Services, are not protected by the NY State guaranty fund and are not subject to the laws of NY or the laws and/or protections of any other state where the Network Partner is not licensed to do business.